Guru's Playoff Challenge

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:49pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Josh

Brian's brother in law??
Travis

Moose

kgb

JacMatDan

Ryan's Master

Daniel

Tom Worster

Weapons of Mass Distraction
Jacob

Matt

Big Test Icicles

Jared

Veiny Red Rocket

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Daniel

Moose

JacMatDan

Ryan's Master

Brian's brother in law??

Josh

Travis

Tom Worster

kgb

Weapons of Mass Distraction
Veiny Red Rocket

Jared

Big Test Icicles

Jacob

Matt

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Josh

Travis

Veiny Red Rocket
Brian's brother in law??
kgb

Ryan's Master

Tom Worster

Weapons of Mass Distraction
JacMatDan

Moose

Daniel

Big Test Icicles

Jared

Matt

Jacob

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Josh

Daniel

Travis

Veiny Red Rocket

162.10
150.00
146.30
123.10
113.70
107.95
107.40
95.05
88.20
81.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

199.60
193.80
192.00
186.00
180.90
180.30
168.75
165.60
164.10
161.75
158.10
123.30
65.25
0.00
0.00

380.15
373.60
366.60
363.65
339.75
337.30
336.90
305.15
286.75
286.05
280.65
274.90
273.50

0.00

0.00

273.25
269.85
268.90
261.85

-3.40
-4.35
-11.40
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Moose

JacMatDan

Jared

Weapons of Mass Distraction
Brian's brother in law??
kgb

Big Test Icicles

Ryan's Master

Tom Worster

Jacob

Matt

247.45
241.35
235.65
230.70
230.45
230.35
225.50
218.40
203.95

0.00

0.00
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-25.80
-31.90
-37.60
-42.55
-42.80
-42.90
-47.75
-54.85
-69.30
-273.25
-273.25
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